M1800	10003824
(Requestor's Name) (Address)	
(Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #)	700311095597 04/19/1801011019 ++638.75
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	03/30/1801010017 ++125.00
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	THE PH B: 07
Office Use Only	APR 20 2018



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

April 2, 2018

CINDY WHITEHOUSE 333 WEST VINE STREET SUITE 300 LEXINGTON, KY 40507 US

SUBJECT: ASCENTIAL CARE PARTNERS, LLC Ref. Number: W18000031241

We have received your document for ASCENTIAL CARE PARTNERS, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$125.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Pursuan: to section 607.1502(4), 617.1502(4) or 605.0904(7), Florida Statutes, this office collects a civil penalty of \$1000 for each year this entity transacted business or conducted its affairs in Florida prior to qualification and the appropriate annual report/uniform business report fees that would have been due this office had the entity qualified the year it began operations in this state. The amount due this office to cover both annual report/uniform business report and penalty fees is \$2,276.25.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Judy A Leggett Regulately Specialist II Registration Section

Letter Number: 618A00006552

www.sunbiz.org

Envision of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 -Tallahassee, Florida 32314

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

.

SUBJECT:

•

Ascential Care Partners, LLC

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

	Cindy Whitehouse	
<u> </u>	Name of Person	·····
	Ascential Care Partners, LLC	
	Firm/Company	
	333 West Vine Street Suite 300	
	Address	
	Lexington, KY 40507	
	City/State and Zip Code	
	cwhitehouse@ascentialcare.com	

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

Certified Copy

of Status & Certified Copy

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Cindy Whitehouse		at (859)	685-1047
Name of Contact Per	rson	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number
MAILIN() ADDRESS:		STR	EET ADDRESS:
Division of Corporations		Divi	sion of Corporations
Registration Section		Reg	istration Section
P.O. Box 6327		-	on Building
Tallahassee, FL 32314		266	Executive Center Circle
			ahassee, FL 32301
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:			
		□ \$155.00 Filing Fee	& 🗆 \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate

Certificate of Status

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLEACE INTELECTION (05/002_FLORID / STATULES_THE FOLLO/IDNG IS SUBJETTED TO REGISTER & FOREIGN_LIMITED LIABUTD COMPLEY/TO TRANSICT BUSINESS_INTELE STATE OF FLORIDA

		Assertini Care Feathers, LL	£
--	--	-----------------------------	---

.

· . .

רב אונדים לאלב ראור לא דואר או	the adopted for the purpose of transming business in Bore	do The electronic space with wethole literary lines	any company concernances a
Kentucky		- 45-3818567	
(2007) and a sector of a set wh	a & fore up hundres leading charge by is experiented	iiii ~	ere, i (appendixe)
	-		
629201	A State of the second s		<u>د</u> م
I	(Unit Line) cassared buttless in Parista, is provide in (See sections 603 0904 & 603 0903, F.S. in determine		2018 APR
353 West Virle Street	Suite 300	313 West Vest Servet 5-me 300 6	
(Serect / James of P	necesi Office)	(Alarang Add	mi PP
Learning and E.Y 1050	,	Louman, K1 40507	
			525 00
ame and <u>street pildres</u>	of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box	NOT acceptable)	120, 0
	Lengne McCoy		
Name:			<u> </u>
	3557 San Pabla Road S. #1504		PH 8:07
Name: Office Address:	3557 San Pabla Road S. #1504		بهه مح
• • • • • • •	3557 San Pablo Road S. #1504 Jacksonville	, Florida	بهه مح
Office Address:	3557 San Pablo Road S. #1504 Jacksonville	, Florida , Zza	بهه مح
Office Address:	3557 San Pabla Road S. #1504 Jacksonville (Cay)		 ki)
Office Address:	3557 San Pabla Road S. #1504 Jacksonville (Cey) Innee:	process for the above stated limited	n) Hisbility company at the place
Office Address: istered agent's screp ing been names as re-	3557 San Pabla Road S. #1504 Jacksonville (Cey) Innce: elstered agent and to accept service of p	process for the above stated limited s registered agent and agree to act	n) Hobility computy at the place in this copacity. I further agree
Office Address: istered agent's recepting been names as re- gnated in this of placatories of the placatories	3557 San Pablo Road S. #1504 Jacksonville (Cerr) sistered agent and to accept service of p fon, I hereby accept the appointment as ons of all statutes relative to the proper	process for the above stated limited s registered agent and agree to act	n) Hobility computy at the place in this copacity. I further agree
Office Address: istered agent's recep- ing been names as re- gnated in this of placa- umply with the provisi	3557 San Pabla Road S. #1504 Jacksonville (Cey) Innce: Interest agent and to accept service of p for, I hereby accept the appointment as ons of all statutes relative to the proper- of my position as registered agent.	repress for the above stated limited s registered ageni and agree to act and complete performance of my	n) Hobility computy at the place in this copacity. I further agree
Office Address: istered agent's recep- ing been names as re- gnated in this of placa- umply with the provisi	3557 San Pabla Road S. #1504 Jacksonville (Cey) Innce: Interest agent and to accept service of p for, I hereby accept the appointment as ons of all statutes relative to the proper- of my position as registered agent.	repress for the above stated limited s registered ageni and agree to act and complete performance of my	n) Hobility computy at the place in this copacity. I further agree
Office Address: istered agent's recepting been names as re- gnated in this of placa- imply with the provisi	3557 San Pablo Road S. #1504 Jacksonville (Cerr) sistered agent and to accept service of p fon, I hereby accept the appointment as ons of all statutes relative to the proper	repress for the above stated limited s registered ageni and agree to act and complete performance of my	n) Hobility computy at the place in this copacity. I further agree
Office Address: istered agent's recep- ing been names as re- gnated in this 19 plica- umply with the provisi accept the obl.g alum	3557 San Pablo Road S. #1504 Jacksonville (Cerr) Information and to accept service of p form, I hereby accept the appointment as ons of all statutes relative to the proper- tion my position as registered again.	erpcess for the above stated limited s registered agent and agree to act and complete performance of my	n) Hobility computy at the place in this copacity. I further agree
Office Address: istered agent's sceep ing been names as re- gnated in this of plica- imply with the provisi accept the obleg alum The name, title of capa	3557 San Pablo Road S. #1504 Jacksonville (Cey) tance: gistered agent and to accept service of p ton, I hereby accept the appointment as ont of all statutes relative to the proper- of my position as registered agent. P MANGL (Republicity) Accept the person(s) who have city and address of the person(s) who have	shave authority to manage is are:	n) Hability company at the place in this copacity. I further agree dutles, and I am familiar with
Office Address: istered agent's sceep ing been names as re- gnated in this sy plica- umply with the provisi accept the obl.g silum The name, title of capa	3557 San Pablo Road S. #1504 Jacksonville (Cerr) Information and to accept service of p form, I hereby accept the appointment as ons of all statutes relative to the proper- tion my position as registered again.	erpcess for the above stated limited s registered agent and agree to act and complete performance of my	n) Hobility computy at the place in this copacity. I further agree
Office Address: istered agent's recep- ing been names as re- gnated in this 19 plica unply with the provisi accept the obl.g alum	3557 San Pablo Road S. #1504 Jacksonville (Cey) tance: gistered agent and to accept service of p ton, I hereby accept the appointment as ont of all statutes relative to the proper- of my position as registered agent. P MANGL (Republicity) Accept the person(s) who have city and address of the person(s) who have	shave authority to manage is are:	n) Hability company at the place in this copacity. I further agree dutles, and I am familiar with
Office Address: istered agent's screp ing been names as re- gnated in this sy plicat amply with the provisi accept the obleg atom The name, title of capa This or Capacity St	3557 San Pabla Road S. #1504 Jacksonville (Cey) innce: gistered agent and to accept service of p ton, I hereby accept the appointment as ons of all statutes relative to the proper of my position as registered agent. DAMOL Meldidanty, accept and Address of the person(s) who have Name and Address:	schemester segistered ageni and agree in act and complete performance of my schemest schemest Title or Contacity:	n) Hability company at the place in this copacity. I further agree dutles, and I am familiar with
Office Address: istered agent's screp ing been names as re- gnated in this sy plicat imply with the provisi accept the obleg atom The name, title or capa This or Canaci Si	3557 San Pabla Road S. #1504 Jacksonville (Cey) innce: gistered agent and to accept service of p ton, I hereby accept the appointment as ons of all statutes relative to the proper- of my position as registered agent. DAMOL Meddown, accept the person(s) who has Name and Addressi Cindy Whitebouse	schemester segistered ageni and agree in act and complete performance of my schemest schemest Title or Contacity:	n) Hability company at the place in this copacity. I further agree dutles, and I am familiar with

(Use attachments (Incressary)

9. Attached is a cert ficate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under eath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, 1 am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Cardy colone listered prove

March 23, 2018 Typed or peptid mane of segme

Commonwealth of Kentuck	у
Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary	of State

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 718 Frankfort, KY 40602-0718 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Certificate of Existence

Authentication number: 198837 Visit https://app.sos.ky.gov/ftshow/certvalidate.aspx to authenticate this certificate.

I, A'ison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary of State of the Commonwealth of Kentucky, do hereby certify that according to the records in the Office of the Secretary of State,

Ascential Care Partners, LLC

is a limited liability company duly organized and existing under KRS Chapter 14A and KRS Chapter 275, whose date of organization is November 14, 2011 and whose period of duration is perpetual.

I further certify that all fees and penalties owed to the Secretary of State have been paid; that articles of dissolution have not been filed; and that the most recent annual report required by KRS 14A.6-010 has been delivered to the Secretary of State.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my Official Seat at Frankfort, Kentucky, this 4th day of February, 2018, in the 226th year of the Commonwealth.



indersan Ceines

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State Commonwealth of Kentucky 198837/0805400